
ご利用可能時間  7：00 ～ 11：00

★

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥750

¥1,300

¥950

¥1,100

¥3,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,550

¥2,900

¥2,600
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フレッシュジュース / オレンジ または グレープフルーツ
Fresh fruit juice / Orange or Grapefruit

ジュース各種 / オレンジ・アップル・グレープフルーツ・トマト・グァバ・マンゴー・人参
Chilled Juice / Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Tomato, Guava, Mango or Carrot

乳製品ドリンク各種 / ミルク・豆乳・ドリンクヨーグルト
Milk, Soya milk or Yoghurt drink

プレーンヨーグルト  蜂蜜添え 
Plain yoghurt with honey

プレーンヨーグルト  フレッシュフルーツ添え  ブルーベリーコンフィチュールと蜂蜜 
Plain yoghurt with fresh fruit, blueberry jam and honey

グレープフルーツ
Grapefruit

パパイヤ
Papaya

フレッシュフルーツ盛り合わせ 
Assorted fresh fruit platter

シリアル / コーンフレーク・ミューズリー・フルーツナッツグラノーラ  
Cornflakes, muesli or fruit nuts granola

オートミール  
Oatmeal

ブレックファストサラダ 
Breakfast salad

チーズ盛り合わせ 
Assorted cheese

アンバーコート・デザート盛り合わせ
Assorted dessert

★お時間を頂戴いたします。　★Please be aware that this dish takes longer than others to prepare.

＊2019年9月現在の内容です。内容の一部または全部を予告なく変更する場合がございます。
＊Information of this map is as of September 2019. Some or all of the contents may be changed without notice.

ご朝食  ア・ラ・カルト Breakfast A La Carte

アレルゲン特定原材料 7品目 / 7 major allergens

乳  / Milk

乳・小麦  / Milk・Wheat

乳・小麦  / Milk・Wheat

小麦  / Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

乳  / Milk

乳  / Milk

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat



ご利用可能時間  7：00 ～ 11：00

※表示金額にはサービス料10%と消費税が含まれております。
※食材の都合によりメニュー内容が変更となる場合がございます。

*The prices include service charge and tax.
*Menu items are subject to change due to market conditions.

★お時間を頂戴いたします。　★Please be aware that this dish takes longer than others to prepare.

＊2019年9月現在の内容です。内容の一部または全部を予告なく変更する場合がございます。
＊Information of this map is as of September 2019. Some or all of the contents may be changed without notice.

ご朝食  ア・ラ・カルト Breakfast A La Carte

アレルゲン特定原材料 7品目 / 7 major allergens

乳・小麦  / Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

小麦  /  Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

卵・乳・小麦  /  Egg・Milk・Wheat

トーストセット（ホワイトブレッド・パンドセイグル・バゲット・
                                        バター・ストロベリージャム・ブルーベリージャム・マーマレード・蜂蜜）
Toast combo - White bread, Rye bread, Baguette
            served with butter,  strawberry jam, blueberry jam, marmalade and honey

シナモントースト
Cinnamon toast

ベルギーワッフル＆ホイップクリーム  蜂蜜とシュクレした季節のフルーツソテー添え
Belgium waffle and whipped cream with honey and sautéed seasonal fruits

パンケーキ＆ホイップクリーム  蜂蜜とバター添え
Pancakes and whipped cream with honey and butter

フレンチトースト＆ホイップクリーム  蜂蜜と季節のフルーツソテー添え
French toast and whipped cream with honey and sautéed seasonal fruits

お好みの卵料理（2ヶ分）
　スクランブルエッグ・プレーンオムレツ・フライドエッグ・ポーチドエッグ
　　　　または ボイルドエッグ（お好みのお時間をお申しつけください）
　　　　フライドポテトと温野菜添え 
Two eggs - Scrambled, plain omelette, fried, poached or boiled
and French fries and steamed vegetable

お好みの卵料理（2ヶ分）サイドミート添え
　スクランブルエッグ・プレーンオムレツ・フライドエッグ・ポーチドエッグ
　　　　または ボイルドエッグ（お好みのお時間をお申しつけください）
　　　　ベーコン・ハム または ポークソーセージ フライドポテトと温野菜添え 
Two eggs - Scrambled, plain omelette, fried, poached or boiled
   and your choice of bacon, ham or pork sausage served with French fries and steamed vegetable

エッグベネディクト（ポーチドエッグ・イングリッシュマフィン・ハム・オランデーズソース）
　　フライドポテト・温野菜添え
Egg Benedict with hollandaise sauce served with French fries and steamed vegetable

温野菜
Steamed vegetable

モーニングフィッシュソテー（旬の魚100g）  フライドポテトと温野菜添え
Sautéed fish with French fries and steamed vegetable

モーニングステーキ（牛フィレ100g）  フライドポテトと温野菜添え
Fillet of beef steak with French fries and steamed vegetable

ベーカリーバスケット（クロワッサン・デニッシュ・ブレックファストロール・ベーグル・トースト
　　　　　　　　　　　　　・バター・ストロベリージャム・ブルーベリージャム・マーマレード・蜂蜜）
Baker's basket  Croissant, Danish pastry, Soft roll, Bagel, Toast
          served with butter, strawberry jam, blueberry jam, marmalade and honey

¥950

¥1,200

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥1,000

¥1,600

¥2,400

¥1,300

¥3,700

¥5,900

¥1,60016.
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